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BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
LOSING THE INCOME RACE?

We were too until we becameaffiliated with a company that made
a big change in our lives because we use its products and practice its
marketing concepts. These products are designed to affect people’s
health in a positive way by promoting good, sound, basic nutrition
with the finest nutritional products available anywhere today.

After using these products and experiencing their benefits to your
health there is a business opportunity for you to share the products
with others and contribute to your economic health. It’s very simple
and that is the best part.
We have recently returned from Los Angeles where we met people

from all over the world who have become successful by doing just
three simple things. Like the bankrupt realtor, for example. Some
bad speculating had left him head overheels in debt. Faced with the
heartbreak of personal bankruptcy, all that could save him was a
miracle. And he found it with company. Within 60 daysthis “loser”
was head over heels in money. He was winning again.
Two other losers now have annual incomes of more than one

million and fifty others have incomes of more than one hundred thou-
sand dollars ($100,000) per year. We are unusually excited ourselves
because we earned a large bonus check from our company that
made us big winners in the income race too. :
Whateverit takes to make you a winner — our company gives.

Call Us Today At 739-4437
We Are The People To Know When It Comes To Winning!

 

  
Classified
Advertising

eBuy eSell eRent Trade
To place an ad in the KINGS MOUN-
TAIN HERALD classifieds, come by our
office at Canterbury Road and East
King Street. Minimum charge is $3.00
for up to twentywords. All ads payable
in advance except established accounts.

739-7496
 

 

 

 

 

3 bedroom, 2 baths, heat pump, fireplace, large family room,
large lot. Almost completed in the El Bethel Community. Call
936-9256.

 

  LLRORETINY

 

INSURANCE
   

          

B. F. Maner Agency

3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS FRAME HOME: 312 E. King St. $21,500.

BRICK 3 BDRM., L.R., large kitchen, den, 1% baths, large lot. Near High School. 307

Fulton Dr. $45,000.

 

WILLIAMS ROAD: Nicely remodeled farm house with acreage and a small rental dwelling,

plus several out buildings. $64,500.00.

WILLIAMS ROAD: 29 acres (plus or minus) of open fenced pasture land. $1750 per acre: Call

for details.

WOODBRIDGE - Large Peninsula Waterfront Lake Lot. App. 1 acre - $35,000.

307 EAST KING STREET - Three unit apartment building in good condition. $42,000. Reside in

one and let others pay for property.

VACANT LOT Corner Of Harmon Rd. & Bridges St. Price reduced to $2000.

LARGE VACANT LOT ON MAIN STREET IN GROVER: Selling price $4800.00.

2 ACRE VACANT LOT: Oak Grove Rd. near Crossroads, $4800.00

VACANT LOT: Corner E. Ridge & Carpenter St. 70°x170’ - $2,500.

VACANT LOT: 107 N. Carpenter St. 120"x275’ - $3,500.

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411       

REALTOR®

139-1616
NEW LISTING:3 br., 2 ba., brick with living, dining, family
room. 808 Hillside Drive.

NEED SPACE:4 br., 3 ba., Dutch Colonial with living, din-
ing, family room, game room. Many extras. 401 Allison.

RESTORED VICTORIAN: 4 br., 2 ba., living room, family
room, 2 fireplaces. 311 W. Mountain. No. 5184.

DOWNING DRIVE: 3 br., 21ba., brick, with living, dining,
den. Spacious. No. 5223.

WALES RD.: Brick, 3 br., 2 ba., living and dining areas,
den, basement.

PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street

COUNTRY CLUB AREA: 4br, 2ba, brick home with living,
dining, den, double carport, and detached garage. 504
Allison. No. 5222

MUST SEE: Country Club Area. 4 br., 3 ba., living, dining,
den with fireplace. 506 Allison.
PIEDMONT AVE.: Spacious 4 br., 21, ba. home with living
and dining areas on over 2 acres. Many extras.

WILDWOOD DRIVE: 3 br., 3 ba. home with living and din-
ing areas, family room on 4 plus acres.

GREAT POTENTIAL: 3 br., 214 ba., brick with living, den,
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